



Gourmet Foods Llc
26503 - Cheese Sauce

Cheese sauce

Our strength lies not only in the high quality of our product, but, in the relationship and personal rapport established by our sales staff with our customers.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 23
Serving size 100.0g (100g)

Amount per serving
Calories 280

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 24g	31%
Saturated Fat 13g	65%
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
Cholesterol 70mg	23%
Sodium 370mg	16%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 11g	
Vitamin D 10mcg	50%
Calcium 352mg	27%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 113mg	2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Cheese sauce

Our strength lies not only in the high quality of our product, but, in the relationship and personal rapport established by our sales staff with our customers. As our customers are under increasing pressure to, on the one hand, cut costs (labor in particular) and on the other hand maintain quality food and service, they increasingly rely on the products and service we have to offer.

Ingredients

CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO (COLORING)), POWDERED CELLULOSE (TO PREVENT CAKING), CREAM (CREAM, CARRAGEENAN), EVAPORATED MILK (MILK, DIPOSSASSIUM PHOSPHATE, CARRAGEENAN, VITAMIN D3), WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CORNSTARCH, EXPELLER PRESSED CANOLA OIL, BUTTER (CREAM (MILK), NATURAL FLAVOR (LACTIC ACID)), XANTHAN GUM, SEA SALT, CHEDDAR CHEESE FLAVOR (CHEDDAR CHEESE (PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, AND ENZYMES), WATER, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORS, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, AND XANTHAN GUM), NATURAL YELLOW COLOR (TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, BEET JUICE), CAYENNE PEPPER, TURMERIC, SPICES.

⚠ Allergens

Contains:

milk wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts

soy tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

KEEP FROZEN ZERO F OR BELOW

Serving Suggestions

HEAT TO 165 F INTERNAL TEMP AND SEVER WITH OR OVER DESIRED FOOD

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

HEAT AND SERVE, USE AS NEEDED

📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Gourmet Foods Llc	Gourmet Foods LLC.	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	26503	26503	00850047475015		6/5 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31lb	30lb	United States	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
18in	12in	5in	0.62ft3	10x6	180days	-2°F / -5°F



Gourmet Foods Llc
26503 - Cheese Sauce

Cheese sauce

Our strength lies not only in the high quality of our product, but, in the relationship and personal rapport established by our sales staff with our customers.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	280	Total Fat	24g	Sodium	370mg
Protein	11	Trans Fats		Calcium	352mg
Total Carbohydrates...	7g	Saturated Fat	13g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	3g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	113mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	70mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	10mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

